
This week’s insights were collected on Friday, April 3 - Sunday, April 5 
among a general population of n=300 U.S. consumers age 18+.

¢More than before COVID-19 /
More in the future

¢Same as before COVID-19 / 
Return to pre-COVID-19 level

¢Less than before COVID-19 / 
Less in the future

Q1. How has the COVID-19 pandemic impacted your behavior, if at all? I currently . . . / Q2. And, how do you expect that your behavior will change in the future 
after the COVID-19 pandemic is considered over and we move into our new normal? I expect I will . . . 

Prepare homemade meals

4

3

65

40

32

57
current

expected

Bake

8

10

72

57

20

33
current

expected

Get take-out from restaurants

25

34

62

33

13

33
current

expected

Eat whatever you want/
Treat yourself

18

22

70

60

12

18
current

expected

Order fast food

29

45

61

40

10

16
current

expected
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Shop for groceries online

20

10

54

38

25

52
current

expected

Support local businesses

4

10

58

56

38

34
current

expected

Stock up on essentials 

12

4

67

46

20

50
current

expected

Consider company policies
when choosing what to buy

8

7

68

61

24

32
current

expected

Consider company policies
when choosing where to shop

6

5

69

56

25

39
current

expected

Buy new brands/products
you’ve never bought before

11

19

71

56

18

25
current

expected

Shop for non-grocery
items online 

14

11

64

53

23

36
current

expected

Rely on social media for 
news, entertainment, etc.

15

12

74

43

11

45
current

expected

Go out to restaurants

15

84

64

11

21

5
current

expected

Spend time with family 

4

26

61

32

35

43
current

expected

Attend large gatherings 

22

85

63

10

15

5
current

expected

Take time off from work

16

19

64

51

20

29
current

expected

Attend/host parties

22

85

63

11

15

4
current

expected

Travel/Take a vacation

12

82

56

13

31

5
current

expected

Save/Budget 

3

9

57

54

40

37
current

expected

Make charitable donations

9

29

72

60

18

12
current

expected

Invest in stocks/bonds 

12

32

69

51

20

16
current

expected

Make large purchases 

16

54

68

42

15

4
current

expected

Meditate/Practice
mindfulness

8

13

63

64

29

24
current

expected

Read nutritional labels before
you buy food/bev products

6

10

70

77

23

13
current

expected

Exercise regularly 

4

12

59

66

37

21
current

expected

Get recommended vaccines

4

10

76

82

20

7
current

expected

Eat healthy 

4

11

60

68

36

20
current

expected

Go to regular doctor appts/
physicals in-person

6

43

80

52

14

4
current

expected

Connect with doctors
virtually or via phone

14

12

66

51

20

37
current

expected

Take vitamins/supplements 

6

6

69

69

25

26
current

expected

Drink alcoholic beverages
> 3 times a week (age 21+)

20

27

71

49

9

25
current

expected

COVID-19 is changing consumer behavior and will continue to have 
an influence even when the pandemic subsides.
New behaviors that are most likely to continue after the pandemic include saving/budgeting, 
supporting local businesses, spending time with family, and preparing homemade meals vs. 
eating out/take-out.  

Additionally, given the current health crisis, many consumers will be striving for a healthier 
lifestyle in the future with aspirations to exercise regularly and eat healthy.

As for shopping behaviors, consumers are currently increasing online grocery shopping, but 
expect to go back to shopping in-store after the pandemic subsides.


